Table 2. Ridger working section

Pos.

KTM symbol or

Number of pieces in the ridger

Fig. Part name standard number P 475 P 47511
1. Supporting frame of the section welded 8234-475-001-001 3 5
2 Yoke welded 8234-475-001-002 3 5
3. Lever with pivots welded 8234-475-001-003 6 10
4, Lever 8234-475-001-004 6 10
5. Overlay 8234-475-001-005 3 5
8. Wheel 8234-475-001-006 3 5
¥ Sleeve 8234-475-001-007 6 10
8. Axle 8234-475-001-008 3 5
9. Cup 8234-475-001-009 6 10
10. M12 nut PN-86/M-82144 18 30
1. Tensioner B234-475-001-011 3 5
12 Spring B234-475-001-012 3 5
13. Ripper arm welded 8234-475-001-013 ] 10
14. Ripper 8234-475-001-014 6 10
15. Ridging coulter welded B234-475-001-015 3 5
18. Ploughshare 8234-475-001-016 3 5
A7 Cultivator point 8234-475-001-017 3 5
18. Screw M 10x25 PN-87/M-82402 18 30
19. Screw M 16x35 -10.9-B PN-85/M-82105 3 5
20. Screw M 12x20 -10.9-B PN-85/M-82105 18 30
21, Screw M 16x50 -8.8-B PN-85/M-82105 6 10

-24 .




